A2 DIVERSA HEALTH & SCIENCE LTD Wadsworth, OH 44281 Date : 05-06-2024
DIVERSA MEDICAL SUPPLY LTD 330-239-0969
cs@diver samedical supply.com

Disability ProductsEquipment > Homecar e Beds view

Patriot Full-Electric  Patriot Homecare Bed Full Electric
Patriot Semi-Electric Patriot Homecare Bed Semi- Electric
Patriot LX Full Patriot LX Full Electric Home Care Bed

Disability Products/Equipment > Stair Chairs view

Horizon Standard Horizon Stair Lift Chair
Rubex Rubex AC Stair Lift

Platinum Curve

Platinum Curved Stair Lift Chair Standard
Standard

Disability Products/Equipment > Walk-in Bathtubs & Shower s view

Sanctuary Sanctuary Walk-in Tub
Santuary Deep
Water Sanctuary Deep Water Walk-In Tub

Santuary Wheelchair  Sanctuary Large Wheelchair Access Access Tub

Shower Enclosure Sanctuary Medium Shower Enclosure Walk In Tub

Disability ProductsEquipment > Scooters & Powered Wheelchairs

View
Spitfire EX2 Spitfire EX2 4 Wheel Travel Scooter
Spitfire DST 4 e
Whedl Spitfire DST 4 Wheel Travel Scooter
King Cobra PGV King Cobra PGV Executive Scooter
Panther HD 4 Wheel Panther Heavy Duty 4 Wheel Scooter
Scoote
Phoenix HD Phoenix HD 4

Simulation/M odels > Venipunctur €l njection Simulator s vie

375-81001 Arterial Arm Stick (Arm Only)
LF00695U Intramuscular Injection Sites Poster
LF00698UG Adult Venipuncture/INJ Arm
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LFO0958UG
LFO0961U

L FO0966U
LF00997U
LF01022U
LFO1121U
LF01126U
LF01131U
LF01132U
LFO01139UG
LF01184UG
LF01087UG
LF09919U
SB18636UG
SB23444U
S23496U
SB23533U
SB26040UG
SB32220U
SB41520U
SB46515UG
WA18238U

LF00704U-3

LF00704U-2

SB45082U
LFO0701U
LFO0701U-2

Pediatric IV & Inj Arm
Intramuscular Inj Sim
Venip./Inj Arm Replace Kit
Veni/Inj Arm-Black

Fluid Supply Stand

Adv Venip/Inj Arm - White
Adv Venip/lnj Arm - Black
Venip/lnj Demo Arm - White
Venip/Inj Demo Arm - Black
Advanced 1V Hand

Venatech IM & SubQ Simulator
Venous Cannulation Sim
Nasco Cleaner

Chester Chest?

Venous Training Arm
Injection Teaching Model

IV Lower Arm w/ Hand
Arterial/Venous Training Arm
IV Training Arm/Hand Set
Chart for Blood Vessels/Nerves
Blood Reservoir Bag

Diabetic Injection Pad

Life/formA® Portable IV Arm Trainer White - Life/formA®
Portable IV Arm Trainer - Black

Portable IV Arm Available in White & Black---White Arm -
Portable IV Arm Black Arm

Chester Chest? Adv Arm
Life/formA® Portable IV Arm Trainer White
Portable IV Arm Available in White & Black---White Arm

Simulation/M odels > Full Body M anikins vie

200-30001
300-00001
300-05050
325-05050
350-05050

SimPad System

Patient Kelly Manikin

Nursing Kelly, SimPad capable
Nursing Anne (SimPad Capable)
Nursing Kid (SimPad Capable)
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https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/full-body-manikins
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https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/nursing-anne-simpad-capable
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/nursing-kid-simpad-capable

365-05050
LF03616UG
LFO3617UG
LFO3718UG
LF03720
LFO3721
LFO3723
LFO3770U
LFO3952UG
LFO3955UG
LFO3965UG

LF03966UG

LF03968UG
LFO3709UG-2
LF04022UG
LF09919U
SB23536U
SB33723UG
SB36923UG
SB41171UG
LG2057U
SB20111U
SB27321UG

Nursing Baby (SimPad Capable)
Child CRiSis? Manikin

Deluxe Child CRiSis?w/ ECG Sim
Deluxe Complete Infant Manikin
Baby Buddy? CPR Manikin

Baby Buddy? CPR 5-Pack

Baby Buddy? Manikin Bags
Life/form? Chest Tube Manikin
Complete CRiSis? Manikin

Deluxe CRiSis? Manikin
Life/fform? Adult CRiSis? Auscultation Manikin

Life/fform? Adult CRiSis? Auscultation Manikin with ECG

Simulator

Deluxe Plus Auscultation Man.
Complete Infant CRiSis? Manikin
Advanced KERi? Manikin

Nasco Cleaner

Obstetrical Manikin

STAT Manikin

PDA STAT Manikin

Simulaids STAT Baby

Nursing Baby Non-Sim?

Deluxe Hospital Training Manikin

Susie? and Simon? Sim

Simulation/M odels > Airway M anagement view

LF01083U

LF03621UG
LF03623UG
LFO3667UG
LFO3699UG

Tracheostomy Care Sim
Infant Airway Mgmt. Head
Infant Airway Mgmt w/ Stand
?Airway Larry? Mgmt Trainer
?Airway Larry" w/ Stand

Simulation/M odels > Specialty Simulator s vie

LF00906UG
LF01027U

Ostomy Care Simulator
CAPD Simulator
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https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/child-crisis-manikin
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/deluxe-child-crisis-w-ecg-sim
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/deluxe-complete-infant-manikin
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/baby-buddy-cpr-manikin
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https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/complete-crisis-manikin
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/deluxe-crisis-manikin
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/life-form-adult-crisis-auscultation-manikin
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/life-form-adult-crisis-auscultation-manikin-with-ecg-simulator
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/life-form-adult-crisis-auscultation-manikin-with-ecg-simulator
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/deluxe-plus-auscultation-man
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/complete-infant-crisis-manikin-1-2076
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/advanced-keri-manikin
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/nasco-cleaner
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/obstetrical-manikin
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https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/simulaids-stat-baby
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/nursing-baby-non-sim
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/deluxe-hospital-training-manikin
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/susie-and-simon-sim
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/airway-management
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/tracheostomy-care-sim
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/infant-airway-mgmt--head
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/infant-airway-mgmt-w-stand
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/airway-larry-mgmt-trainer
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/airway-larry-w-stand
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/specialty-simulators
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/ostomy-care-simulator
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/capd-simulator

LF01029U CahEd1& 2 Set

LF01108U Intraosseous Infusion Sim
LFO3769UG Pericardiocentesis Sim
LF09919U Nasco Cleaner

2784 SimScope Hybrid Simulatora, ¢

Simulation/M odels > Suture & Stapler Simulator s view

LF01028U Suture Practice Arm

LF01031U Suture/Staple Practice

LF01042U Suture Kit-White

LFO01057U Suture Kit-Black

SB50118U Flat Skin Pad For Suturing, Stapling, & Punching, EA

TS Skin TSkin Flat Skin Pad For Suturing, Stapling, & Punching, EA

Simulation/M odels > CPR Simulator s view

LF03693U Basic Buddy? CPR Manikin
LF03694U Basic Buddy? CPR 5-Pack
LF03696U Basic Buddy? CPR Lung Bags
LF03697U Basic Buddy? Carry Bag
LF03713U CPARLENE? w/ Electronics
LF03715U CPARLENE? Torso

LF03720 Baby Buddy? CPR Manikin
LF03721 Baby Buddy? CPR 5-Pack
LF03723 Baby Buddy? Manikin Bags

Simulation/M odels > Basic Examination Simulator s view

200-00550 Blood Pressure Cuff Assembly
LF00901UG Prostate Exam Simulator

L FO0946U Non-Pitting Edema Trainer
LF00947U Pitting Edema Trainer
LF00980UG Advanced Breast Exam Sim.
LF01019U Ear Exam Simulator
LF01084U Sigmoid Exam Sim

LFO01129U Deluxe Blood Pressure Sim
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https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/basic-buddy-cpr-manikin
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/basic-buddy-cpr-5-pack
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/basic-buddy-cpr-lung-bags
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https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/cparlene-torso
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/baby-buddy-cpr-manikin
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/baby-buddy-cpr-5-pack
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/baby-buddy-manikin-bags
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/basic-examination-simulators
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/blood-pressure-cuff-assembly
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/prostate-exam-simulator
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/non-pitting-edema-trainer
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/pitting-edema-trainer
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/advanced-breast-exam-sim
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/ear-exam-simulator
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/sigmoid-exam-sim
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/deluxe-blood-pressure-sim

LF01142UG Auscultation Trainer /Smartscope?

SB13139U Anatomical Breast
SB41580U Testicle Model
SB43000G BSE Trainer

SB43106U Breast Palpatation Trainer

Simulation/M odels > General Training Aids view

1240 Snellen Plastic Eye Chart
LA00101U Human Skeleton w/ Stand
SB41420U Scientific? Unisex Torso
SB41421U Torso w/ Neck, Back
SB41506U Classic Unisex Torso
SB41520U Chart for Blood Vessels/Nerves
SB45480U Skeleton Dust Cover
SB47338U Dictionary of Nursing
WAO04313U 5-1b Body Fat Replica
WA14574U 1-Ib/ 5-1b Fat Replicas
SB41423U-2 Dual-Sex Muscle Torso
LF00683U Nasco&d€™s Heart & Lung Sites Visual Aids Poster Set

Simulation/M odels > Wound Treatment view

300-01050 Male Wound Care Assessment Set

325-00550 Wound Care Assessment Set (Female)
LF09919U Nasco Cleaner

SB14941U Bedsore Cleansing and Dressing Model
SB30995U Basic Casuaty Sim Kit

SB46502U Decubitus Wound Care

SB48077UG Wound Kit for GERI?KERIi?

LF00944U Life/formA® Elderly Pressure Ulcer Foot Black

Simulation/M odels > M ale/Female Simulator S view

L FO0855U Male Cath. Simulator
LF0O0856U Female Cath. Simulator
LF00857U Male/Female Cath. Sim. Set
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https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/male-wound-care-assessment-set
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/wound-care-assessment-set-female
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https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/wound-kit-for-geri-keri
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LFO0901UG
LFO0980UG
LF09919U
SB13139U
SB28919U
SB41580U
SB43000G
SB43106U
SB41423U

Simulation/M odels > Pediatric/Neonatal Simulators view

200-30001
350-05050
365-05050
LF00958UG
LFO01070UG
LF01206UG
LFO3616UG
LFO3617UG
LF03621UG
LF03623UG
LFO3700UG
LFO3709UG
LFO3718UG
LF03720
LFO3721
LFO3723
LG2057U
SB22438U
SB23536U
SB37713U
SB37714UG
SB38758UG
SB41171UG
SB48757U

Prostate Exam Simulator
Advanced Breast Exam Sim.
Nasco Cleaner

Anatomical Breast

Male and Female Cath Sim
Testicle Model

BSE Trainer

Breast Palpatation Trainer
Dual-Sex Muscle Torso

SimPad System

Nursing Kid (SimPad Capable)
Nursing Baby (SimPad Capable)
Pediatric IV & Inj Arm

Birthing Station Sim
Micro-Preemie Simulator

Child CRiSis? Manikin

Deluxe Child CRiSis?w/ ECG Sim
Infant Airway Mgmt. Head
Infant Airway Mgmt w/ Stand
Int. Infant CRiSis? Manikin
Complete Infant CRiSis? Manikin
Deluxe Complete Infant Manikin
Baby Buddy? CPR Manikin
Baby Buddy? CPR 5-Pack

Baby Buddy? Manikin Bags
Nursing Baby Non-Sim?
Advanced Childbirth Simulator
Obstetrical Manikin
Maternal/Neonate Birth Sim
NOELLE? Birthing Torso

Total Childbirth Ed Station
Simulaids STAT Baby
Maternal/Neonatal Birth Sim
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https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/prostate-exam-simulator
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/advanced-breast-exam-sim
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https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/anatomical-breast
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https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/testicle-model
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/bse-trainer
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https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/nursing-kid-simpad-capable
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/nursing-baby-simpad-capable
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/pediatric-iv-and-inj-arm
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/birthing-station-sim
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/micro-preemie-simulator
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/child-crisis-manikin
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/deluxe-child-crisis-w-ecg-sim
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/infant-airway-mgmt--head
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/infant-airway-mgmt-w-stand
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/int--infant-crisis-manikin
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/complete-infant-crisis-manikin
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/deluxe-complete-infant-manikin
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/baby-buddy-cpr-manikin
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/baby-buddy-cpr-5-pack
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/baby-buddy-manikin-bags
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/nursing-baby-non-sim
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/advanced-childbirth-simulator
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/obstetrical-manikin
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/maternal-neonate-birth-sim
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/noelle-birthing-torso
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/total-childbirth-ed-station
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/simulaids-stat-baby
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/maternal-neonatal-birth-sim

2785 NOELLE Maternal & Neonatal Birthing Simulator
Newborn Baby Doll, Males & Females, Asian, White, Brown--

SB26943U Asian M
Newborn Baby Doll, Males & Females, Asian, White, Brown--

SB26944U Asian M - Newborn Baby Doll Asian Female

SB17157U Newborn Baby Doll, Males & Females, Asian, White, Brown--
Asian M - Newborn Baby Doll White Female

SB17156U Newborn Baby Doll, Males & Females, Asian, White, Brown--
Asian M - Newborn Baby Doll White Mae

SB17150U Newborn Baby Doll, Males & Females, Asian, White, Brown--
Asian M - Newborn Baby Doll Brown Female

SB17158U Newborn Baby Doll, Males & Females, Asian, White, Brown--
Asian M - Newborn Baby Doll Brown Male

SB48760U Maternal Birthing Sim

L aboratory > Eye Protection vie

91000 Blaze Style Safety Glasses, EA

22600 Bradley Safety Goggle. Impact & Splash Resistance, EA

29521N Cambridge Google, Splash & Impact Resistant, Neoprene Band
12/Cs

91000-2 Blaze Style Safety Glasses, Black Frame, AF Lens, EA

S2500 Uvex Black Frame Astro Safety Glasses OTG, EA

S2530 Uvex Astro OTG Patriot Frame

S345C Uvex Futura 9301 Goggle, Clear Lens, EA

L aboratory > Microscopes view

Mi5 Infinity Labscope, Plan Binocular, 4-10-20-40LWD-100x,
LED
Mi4-BN4AiSL3 i4 Infinity Semi-Plan Binocular 4 Obj. LED

R#BN4A-DAL3 Revelation 111 Medical Microscope, Binocular, Achromatic, LED

M5BO5AIPL3

Revelation |11 Medical Microscope, Binocular, Achromatic, LED -

R3-BN4A-DPL3 Revelation 111 Medical Microscope, Binocular, PLAN, LED

3704 Cover Glass 22mm x 22mm #1 (0.13-0.18mm), 200/Bx
EDM-MM4A-DAL3 Student Pro Microscope, 4 Adj. Coaxial, LED

BR3002 Bristoline Binocular Microscope Semi-Plan Obj.
BR3071 Bristoline Monocular Microscope Semi-Plan

Cover Glass 22mm x 22mm #1 (0.13-0.18mm), 200/Bx - Cover

3705 Glass 22mm x 22mm #1 (0.17-0.25mm), 200/Bx

3703-2P Microscope Slides 3" x 1", Clear, 144/Bx
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https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/newborn-baby-doll-males-and-females-asian-white-brown-asian-m-newborn-baby-doll-asian-female
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/newborn-baby-doll-males-and-females-asian-white-brown-asian-m-newborn-baby-doll-asian-female
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/newborn-baby-doll-males-and-females-asian-white-brown-asian-m-newborn-baby-doll-white-female
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/newborn-baby-doll-males-and-females-asian-white-brown-asian-m-newborn-baby-doll-white-female
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/newborn-baby-doll-males-and-females-asian-white-brown-asian-m-newborn-baby-doll-white-male
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/newborn-baby-doll-males-and-females-asian-white-brown-asian-m-newborn-baby-doll-white-male
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/newborn-baby-doll-males-and-females-asian-white-brown-asian-m-newborn-baby-doll-brown-female
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/newborn-baby-doll-males-and-females-asian-white-brown-asian-m-newborn-baby-doll-brown-female
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/newborn-baby-doll-males-and-females-asian-white-brown-asian-m-newborn-baby-doll-brown-male
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/newborn-baby-doll-males-and-females-asian-white-brown-asian-m-newborn-baby-doll-brown-male
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/maternal-birthing-sim
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/eye-protection
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/blaze-style-safety-glasses-ea
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/bradley-safety-goggle--impact-and-splash-resistance-ea
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/cambridge-google-splash-and-impact-resistant-neoprene-band-12-cs
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/cambridge-google-splash-and-impact-resistant-neoprene-band-12-cs
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/blaze-style-safety-glasses-black-frame-af-lens-ea
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/uvex-black-frame-astro-safety-glasses-otg-ea
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/uvex-astro-otg-patriot-frame
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/uvex-futura-9301-goggle-clear-lens-ea
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/microscopes
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/mi5-infinity-labscope-plan-binocular-4-10-20-40lwd-100x-led
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/mi5-infinity-labscope-plan-binocular-4-10-20-40lwd-100x-led
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/i4-infinity-semi-plan-binocular-4-obj--led
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/revelation-iii-medical-microscope-binocular-achromatic-led
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/revelation-iii-medical-microscope-binocular-achromatic-led-revelation-iii-medical-microscope-binocular-plan-led
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/revelation-iii-medical-microscope-binocular-achromatic-led-revelation-iii-medical-microscope-binocular-plan-led
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/cover-glass-22mm-x-22mm-1-0-13-0-18mm-200-bx
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/student-pro-microscope-4-adj--coaxial-led
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/bristoline-binocular-microscope-semi-plan-obj
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/bristoline-monocular-microscope-semi-plan
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/cover-glass-22mm-x-22mm-1-0-13-0-18mm-200-bx-cover-glass-22mm-x-22mm-1-0-17-0-25mm-200-bx
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/cover-glass-22mm-x-22mm-1-0-13-0-18mm-200-bx-cover-glass-22mm-x-22mm-1-0-17-0-25mm-200-bx
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/microscope-slides-3-x-1-clear-144-bx

BR3000-LED Bristoline Binocular Microscope, Plan Obj. LED

Microscope Slides 3" x 1", Clear, 144/Bx - Microscope Slides 3" x

3703-2F 1" Frosted, 144/Bx

L aboratory > Pipettes view

137050 Transfer Pipette, 5.0mL Blood Bank Pipette, 500/Bx
137035 Transfer Pipette, 3.0mL Small Bulb Pipette, 500/Bx

Surgical Equipment > Mayo Stands, Mobile & Post viex

SS8310 Stainless Steel Mayo Stands---13" x19" Stainless Tray w/Ft Pdl
Ss8311 Stainless Steel Mayo Stands---13" x19" Stainless Tray w/Ft Pdl -
Stainless Steel Mayo Stand 16" x21" Stainless Tray w/Ft Pdl
M20 Mobile Mayo Stands----Premuim Model w/Tray
MS27 Mobile Mayo Stands----Premuim Model w/Tray - Mobile Stainless
Steel Mayo Stand
M22 Double & Single Post Mayo Stands----Double Post
Double & Single Post Mayo Stands----Double Post - Single Post
M21
Mayo Stand
MS23 Double & Single Post Mayo Stands----Double Post - Stainless Steel

Single Post Mayo Stand

Surgical Equipment > Hampers view

H40 Square Tilt Lid Hampers, White & Red Tops, ---White Tilt Lid

Square Tilt Lid Hampers, White & Red Tops, ---White Tilt Lid -
Square Tilt Lid Hamper, Red Top

H41 18" Round Lid Hamper, Chrome & Red Top---Chrome Top

H40R

18" Round Lid Hamper, Chrome & Red Top---Chrome Top - 18"

HAIR Round Lid Hamper, Red Top

H48 Economy 18" Round Hamper, No Lid

H43 'Il_'ir:jangular Hamper w/Lid, White & Red Powder Coated, ---White

H43R T_riangu!ar Hamper w/Lid, White & Red Powder Coated, ---White
Lid - Triangular Hamper w/Red Top

H54 Stainless Steel Triangular Hamper w/Lid

H54R StginlessSteeI Triangular Hampe_r w/Lid - Stainless Steel
Triangular Hamper w/Red Top Lid

H42 Folding Hamper, Adjustable

H18 Hamper Bags 18" & 25" Drawstring----18" Bag
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https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/bristoline-binocular-microscope-plan-obj--led
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/microscope-slides-3-x-1-clear-144-bx-microscope-slides-3-x-1-frosted-144-bx
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/microscope-slides-3-x-1-clear-144-bx-microscope-slides-3-x-1-frosted-144-bx
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/pipettes
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/transfer-pipette-5-0ml-blood-bank-pipette-500-bx
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/transfer-pipette-3-0ml-small-bulb-pipette-500-bx
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/mayo-stands-mobile-and-post
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/stainless-steel-mayo-stands-13-x19-stainless-tray-w-ft-pdl
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/stainless-steel-mayo-stands-13-x19-stainless-tray-w-ft-pdl-stainless-steel-mayo-stand-16-x21-stainless-tray-w-ft-pdl
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/stainless-steel-mayo-stands-13-x19-stainless-tray-w-ft-pdl-stainless-steel-mayo-stand-16-x21-stainless-tray-w-ft-pdl
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/mobile-mayo-stands-premuim-model-w-tray
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/mobile-mayo-stands-premuim-model-w-tray-mobile-stainless-steel-mayo-stand
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/mobile-mayo-stands-premuim-model-w-tray-mobile-stainless-steel-mayo-stand
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/double-and-single-post-mayo-stands-double-post
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/double-and-single-post-mayo-stands-double-post-single-post-mayo-stand
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/double-and-single-post-mayo-stands-double-post-single-post-mayo-stand
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/double-and-single-post-mayo-stands-double-post-stainless-steel-single-post-mayo-stand
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/double-and-single-post-mayo-stands-double-post-stainless-steel-single-post-mayo-stand
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/hampers-1-1042
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/square-tilt-lid-hampers-white-and-red-tops-white-tilt-lid
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/square-tilt-lid-hampers-white-and-red-tops-white-tilt-lid-square-tilt-lid-hamper-red-top
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/square-tilt-lid-hampers-white-and-red-tops-white-tilt-lid-square-tilt-lid-hamper-red-top
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/18-round-lid-hamper-chrome-and-red-top-chrome-top
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/18-round-lid-hamper-chrome-and-red-top-chrome-top-18-round-lid-hamper-red-top
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/18-round-lid-hamper-chrome-and-red-top-chrome-top-18-round-lid-hamper-red-top
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/economy-18-round-hamper-no-lid
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/triangular-hamper-w-lid-white-and-red-powder-coated-white-lid
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/triangular-hamper-w-lid-white-and-red-powder-coated-white-lid
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/triangular-hamper-w-lid-white-and-red-powder-coated-white-lid-triangular-hamper-w-red-top
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/triangular-hamper-w-lid-white-and-red-powder-coated-white-lid-triangular-hamper-w-red-top
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/stainless-steel-triangular-hamper-w-lid
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/stainless-steel-triangular-hamper-w-lid-stainless-steel-triangular-hamper-w-red-top-lid
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/stainless-steel-triangular-hamper-w-lid-stainless-steel-triangular-hamper-w-red-top-lid
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/folding-hamper-adjustable
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/hamper-bags-18-and-25-drawstring-18-bag

H25 Hamper Bags 18" & 25" Drawstring----18" Bag - 25" Hamper Bag

Surgical Equipment > Surgical Trays view

S0106 Minor Single Basin Surgical Tray I, Gowns, 2/Cs
06600 Sterile Basic Double Basin Surgical Tray Il

Surgical Equipment > Skin Prep Trays view

41589-2 Kendall Wet Skin Scrub Trays, w/Wing grip Sponge, 20/Cs
DY 70372 Wet Skin Scrub 4 Compartment Tray, 20/CS
DY 70760 Wet Skin Scrub Tray, 20/Cs

Surgical Equipment > Shave Prep Tray view

DY 70822 Shave Prep Tray, Single Compartment, EA

Surgical Equipment > Surgical Scrub Brushes & Topical Antiseptics

View

372053 Betadine Scrub Brush w/ Povidone | odine 1%, 30/Bx

371603 Betadine Scrub Brush w/ Povidone lodine 1%, 30/Bx - BD E-Z
Scrub Dry Sterile Brush, 30/Bx
Betadine Scrub Brush w/ Povidone lodine 1%, 30/Bx - BD E-Z

374081 Scrub with BD Ultradexa, ¢ Solution; 3% Chloroxylenol (PCMX)
with emolli

08228 Povidone-lodine Prep Solution USP 10% 1 Gallon

08328 Povidone-1odine Scrub Solution USP 7.5%, 1 Gallon

Surgical Equipment > Instrument Tables view

SS8018 SS8018 Instrument Table 20" x 16" x 34" Ea
SS8008 SS8008 Instrument Table 48" x 24" x 34" Ea
SS8016 SS8016 Instrument Table 30" x 16" x 34" Ea
SS8014 SS8014 Instrument Table 48" x 20" x 34" Ea
SS8000 SS8000 Instrument Table 72" x 24" x 34" Ea
SS8004 SS8004 Instrument Table 60" x 24" x 34" Ea

Surgical Equipment > Light Handles view

31140208 Disposable Light Handles 25/Bx

Pageno. 9/ 10


https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/hamper-bags-18-and-25-drawstring-18-bag-25-hamper-bag
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/surgical-trays-1-857
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/minor-single-basin-surgical-tray-i-gowns-2-cs
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/sterile-basic-double-basin-surgical-tray-ii
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/skin-prep-trays
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/kendall-wet-skin-scrub-trays-w-wing-grip-sponge-20-cs
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/wet-skin-scrub-4-compartment-tray-20-cs
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/wet-skin-scrub-tray-20-cs
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/shave-prep-tray
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/shave-prep-tray-single-compartment-ea
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/surgical-scrub-brushes-and-topical-antiseptics
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/betadine-scrub-brush-w-povidone-iodine-1-30-bx
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/betadine-scrub-brush-w-povidone-iodine-1-30-bx-bd-e-z-scrub-dry-sterile-brush-30-bx
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/betadine-scrub-brush-w-povidone-iodine-1-30-bx-bd-e-z-scrub-dry-sterile-brush-30-bx
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/betadine-scrub-brush-w-povidone-iodine-1-30-bx-bd-e-z-scrub-with-bd-ultradex-solution-3-chloroxylenol-pcmx-with-emolli
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/betadine-scrub-brush-w-povidone-iodine-1-30-bx-bd-e-z-scrub-with-bd-ultradex-solution-3-chloroxylenol-pcmx-with-emolli
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/betadine-scrub-brush-w-povidone-iodine-1-30-bx-bd-e-z-scrub-with-bd-ultradex-solution-3-chloroxylenol-pcmx-with-emolli
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/povidone-iodine-prep-solution-usp-10-1-gallon
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/povidone-iodine-scrub-solution-usp-7-5-1-gallon
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/instrument-tables-1-936
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/ss8018-instrument-table-20-x-16-x-34-ea
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/ss8008-instrument-table-48-x-24-x-34-ea
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/ss8016-instrument-table-30-x-16-x-34-ea
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/ss8014-instrument-table-48-x-20-x-34-ea
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/ss8000-instrument-table-72-x-24-x-34-ea
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/ss8004-instrument-table-60-x-24-x-34-ea
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/light-handles
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/disposable-light-handles-25-bx

Surgical Equipment > Basin Stands view

Basin Stands, Twin & Single Bowl--Twin Bowl Basin Stand &

SS8360 Shelf

Basin Stands, Twin & Single Bowl--Twin Bowl Basin Stand &

SS8865 Shelf - Single Basin Stand w/Shelf

Surgical Equipment > Patient Drapes & Surgical Packs view

29420 Chest/Breast Surgical Drape 77" x 102", Sterile, 12/cs
300 Drape Sheet 2-Ply, White, 40" x 48", 100/cs

325 Seascape Drape 40"x48", 100/cs Poly/Tissue

4410 Sterile Drape/Towel 18" x 26", 50/Bx

8122 Drape Sheet, 2-Ply, 40x48 Blue, 100/cs

1005 Surg Pack w/ Drape 50" x 90" 10/Cs

23339 Drape Sheet 2-Ply, White, 40" x 48", 100/cs

24339B Drape Sheet 2-Ply, White, 40" x 72", 50/cs

29420-2 TiburonA® chest/breast drape 77" x 102", EA

2405 Utility Drape w/Tape 15" X 26", 2/Pk, 100Pk/Cs
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https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/basin-stands
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/basin-stands-twin-and-single-bowl-twin-bowl-basin-stand-and-shelf
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/basin-stands-twin-and-single-bowl-twin-bowl-basin-stand-and-shelf
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/basin-stands-twin-and-single-bowl-twin-bowl-basin-stand-and-shelf-single-basin-stand-w-shelf
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/basin-stands-twin-and-single-bowl-twin-bowl-basin-stand-and-shelf-single-basin-stand-w-shelf
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/patient-drapes-and-surgical-packs
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/chest-breast-surgical-drape-77-x-102-sterile-12-cs
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/drape-sheet-2-ply-white-40-x-48-100-cs
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/seascape-drape-40-x48-100-cs-poly-tissue
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/sterile-drape-towel-18-x-26-50-bx
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/drape-sheet-2-ply-40x48-blue-100-cs
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/surg-pack-w-drape-50-x-90-10-cs
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/drape-sheet-2-ply-white-40-x-48-100-cs-1-2581
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/drape-sheet-2-ply-white-40-x-72-50-cs
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/tiburon-chest-breast-drape-77-x-102-ea
https://dev.diversamedicalsupply.com/utility-drape-w-tape-15-x-26-2-pk-100pk-cs

